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No 2 BOUTRON P. / RICHARD T.

Pass 30 9:57.801

Pass 42 14:46.376 1 4:48.575 **

Pass 58 19:39.282 2 4:52.906

Pass 77 24:18.764 3 4:39.482 *

Pass 91 28:40.298 4 4:21.534 **

In 107 32:54.938 5 4:14.640

Pass 232 1:12:32.490 6 39:37.552

Pass 241 1:16:51.177 7 4:18.687 *

Pass 251 1:20:57.914 8 4:06.737 *

In 260 1:25:02.913 9 4:04.999

No 4 AUDAS R. / VOISIN P. / GONZALEZ

Pass 43 15:08.562

In 60 20:57.249 1 5:48.687

Pass 123 38:00.717 2 17:03.468 *

In 139 42:59.291 3 4:58.574

Pass 163 52:41.971 4 9:42.680 *

In 177 57:16.606 5 4:34.635

Pass 235 1:12:47.983 6 15:31.377

Pass 246 1:17:54.426 7 5:06.443 *

Pass 256 1:22:48.707 8 4:54.281 *

In 265 1:27:31.591 9 4:42.884

No 5 BROCHARD JC. / PISANO M.

Pass 22 6:19.766

Pass 34 11:25.169 1 5:05.403 *

Pass 45 16:00.930 2 4:35.761 **

In 61 21:01.330 3 5:00.400

Pass 104 32:31.167 4 11:29.837

Pass 119 37:25.458 5 4:54.291

In 136 41:50.462 6 4:25.004

Pass 170 55:02.312 7 13:11.850

Pass 184 59:22.138 8 4:19.826 *

Pass 200 1:03:31.701 9 4:09.563 *

In 217 1:07:50.705 10 4:19.004

No 10 GUIMONT E. / DEBUISNE P.Y.

Pass 66 22:45.645

In 92 28:42.343 1 5:56.698

No 21 BALOCCHI F. / MARTIN N.

Pass 64 22:25.995

Pass 86 26:50.635 1 4:24.640 **

Pass 101 31:43.475 2 4:52.840

In 115 36:42.983 3 4:59.508

Pass 155 49:09.040 4 12:26.057

Pass 167 53:33.806 5 4:24.766

Pass 179 58:15.716 6 4:41.910

Pass 196 1:02:32.990 7 4:17.274 *

In 210 1:06:55.444 8 4:22.454

No 23 ROGNANT  P /♥ KAZMIERCZAK

Pass 65 22:41.971

Pass 90 28:25.928 1 5:43.957 *

Pass 109 33:41.536 2 5:15.608 *

In 128 38:44.375 3 5:02.839

Pass 153 48:51.054 4 10:06.679

Pass 231 1:12:28.837 5 23:37.783

Pass 245 1:17:41.810 6 5:12.973 *

In 254 1:22:20.120 7 4:38.310

No 25  SENT E./HOLLOCOU P. /

In 49 17:03.344

Pass 98 31:15.101 1 14:11.757 *

In 125 38:07.626 2 6:52.525

Pass 183 58:41.673 3 20:34.047

In 201 1:04:00.123 4 5:18.450

No 38 HADAM I./ SELLIER K

Pass 130 40:00.241

In 182 58:34.805 1 18:34.564

No 45 MONTAINE B. / MONTAINE R. /

Pass 53 18:24.319

In 74 24:00.287 1 5:35.968

No 89 QUINET H./ VANLAUWE P.

Pass 23 6:38.601

Pass 73 23:43.373 1 17:04.772 *

In 94 29:18.031 2 5:34.658

No 98 DERBECQ W./ VENTHENAT S.

Pass 24 7:35.479

In 39 13:54.655 1 6:19.176

Pass 81 26:24.437 2 12:29.782 *

Pass 103 32:12.425 3 5:47.988 *

Pass 122 37:58.532 4 5:46.107 *

In 141 43:37.183 5 5:38.651

Pass 249 1:19:55.474 6 36:18.291

In 259 1:24:58.673 7 5:03.199

No 170 EUVRARD P / EUVRARD A/

Pass 35 11:39.625

Pass 47 16:50.430 1 5:10.805 *

In 63 22:07.947 2 5:17.517

Pass 108 32:56.211 3 10:48.264

Pass 121 37:56.925 4 5:00.714 *

In 138 42:38.619 5 4:41.694

Pass 164 52:43.117 6 10:04.498
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No 170 EUVRARD P / EUVRARD A/

Pass 175 57:03.284 7 4:20.167 *

In 190 1:01:25.696 8 4:22.412

Pass 225 1:10:19.618 9 8:53.922

Pass 238 1:14:35.529 10 4:15.911 *

In 248 1:18:50.104 11 4:14.575

No 201 MASSON D / LAERMAND JM. /

Pass 17 3:39.723

Pass 120 37:55.039 1 34:15.316 *

In 140 43:31.947 2 5:36.908

Pass 191 1:01:55.266 3 18:23.319 *

In 207 1:06:43.479 4 4:48.213

No 302 DOFFIN  Y. / BEUROIS L.

Pass 54 18:41.722

Pass 75 24:03.349 1 5:21.627 *

Pass 95 29:19.933 2 5:16.584 *

In 110 34:29.491 3 5:09.558

Pass 186 1:00:39.999 4 26:10.508

Pass 206 1:06:03.568 5 5:23.569

Pass 227 1:11:23.216 6 5:19.648

In 240 1:16:42.368 7 5:19.152

No 303 ESQUIEU E.l / LARDEAU C.

In 78 25:24.664

In 126 38:16.776 1 12:52.112

In 171 55:29.336 2 17:12.560

Pass 224 1:09:29.381 3 14:00.045 *

In 237 1:14:26.455 4 4:57.074

No 307 AUBERT F. / BOIS R.

Pass 48 16:52.695

Pass 69 23:01.121 1 6:08.426 *

In 93 28:56.695 2 5:55.574

Pass 148 46:17.254 3 17:20.559

Pass 166 53:24.282 4 7:07.028

Pass 188 1:00:48.931 5 7:24.649

In 218 1:07:55.591 6 7:06.660

No 352 LLASERA D. / SAINT MARC P. /

Pass 50 17:44.759

Pass 173 56:47.283 1 39:02.524 *

Pass 193 1:01:59.503 2 5:12.220 *

Pass 213 1:07:14.507 3 5:15.004

Pass 229 1:12:11.778 4 4:57.271 *

Pass 242 1:17:11.992 5 5:00.214

No 413 ROUVIERE K. /BARRE O.

Pass 85 26:43.767

In 99 31:19.182 1 4:35.415

Pass 135 41:47.907 2 10:28.725 *

Pass 147 46:07.566 3 4:19.659 *

In 159 50:24.910 4 4:17.344

Pass 187 1:00:41.209 5 10:16.299

Pass 203 1:04:39.447 6 3:58.238 **

Pass 222 1:08:42.191 7 4:02.744

In 234 1:12:44.033 8 4:01.842

No 460 LECOUFLET G / LECOUFLET

In 80 26:02.842

In 113 36:24.630 1 10:21.788

In 199 1:03:23.232 2 26:58.602

No 467 QUINET  P. /  SOLAU D.

Pass 82 26:28.122

Pass 102 31:59.372 1 5:31.250 *

In 118 37:17.834 2 5:18.462

Pass 189 1:00:50.903 3 23:33.069

In 205 1:05:29.566 4 4:38.663

No 468 LEFEBVRE S./ LEFEBVRE M.

Pass 52 18:17.331

In 87 27:11.082 1 8:53.751

Pass 124 38:03.511 2 10:52.429 *

Pass 137 42:37.054 3 4:33.543 *

In 149 46:56.377 4 4:19.323

Pass 211 1:07:08.853 5 20:12.476

In 228 1:11:30.515 6 4:21.662

No 484 WAMBECKE F. / PAGES D.

Pass 19 4:39.261

In 28 9:37.313 1 4:58.052

Pass 46 16:36.988 2 6:59.675 *

Pass 62 21:43.611 3 5:06.623 *

Pass 84 26:34.768 4 4:51.157 *

Pass 100 31:31.655 5 4:56.887

In 114 36:39.905 6 5:08.250

Pass 151 47:49.716 7 11:09.811

Pass 162 52:22.312 8 4:32.596 *

Pass 174 56:55.788 9 4:33.476

No 487 RICHARD F. / VOLUZAN P. /

Pass 20 4:48.409

Pass 29 9:53.611 1 5:05.202 **

Pass 44 15:11.339 2 5:17.728

In 59 20:32.462 3 5:21.123

Pass 112 35:18.917 4 14:46.455

Pass 129 39:53.293 5 4:34.376 *
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No 487 RICHARD F. / VOLUZAN P. /

Pass 143 44:32.566 6 4:39.273

In 154 48:53.937 7 4:21.371

Pass 192 1:01:57.731 8 13:03.794

Pass 208 1:06:45.884 9 4:48.153

In 226 1:11:19.647 10 4:33.763

No 501 BEZIAT JP/ GIRARD C.

Pass 26 8:21.445

Pass 38 13:29.428 1 5:07.983 *

Pass 51 18:10.329 2 4:40.901 *

Pass 67 22:57.981 3 4:47.652

Pass 88 27:57.901 4 4:59.920

In 105 32:31.353 5 4:33.452

In 131 40:57.710 6 8:26.357

In 157 50:04.308 7 9:06.598

Pass 204 1:05:18.759 8 15:14.451

In 223 1:09:12.887 9 3:54.128

Pass 239 1:16:14.554 10 7:01.667

Pass 250 1:20:23.206 11 4:08.652 *

Pass 258 1:24:16.645 12 3:53.439 **

No 528 NAIL L. / DELBOUYS J.

Pass 198 1:02:50.596

Pass 215 1:07:43.645 1 4:53.049 *

In 230 1:12:23.000 2 4:39.355

No 555 ROLLET P./♥ CROSSE D.

Pass 31 10:16.384

Pass 79 25:34.557 1 15:18.173 *

In 96 30:19.695 2 4:45.138

Pass 134 41:37.945 3 11:18.250 *

Pass 150 46:57.267 4 5:19.322 *

Pass 161 52:07.421 5 5:10.154 *

Pass 176 57:13.556 6 5:06.135 *

Pass 194 1:02:22.306 7 5:08.750

In 214 1:07:39.258 8 5:16.952

Pass 243 1:17:38.449 9 9:59.191

In 252 1:22:04.255 10 4:25.806

No 560 SIMON JC. / BEAUJON A. /

Pass 25 8:10.208

In 36 12:57.215 1 4:47.007

Pass 72 23:37.832 2 10:40.617 *

In 89 28:19.643 3 4:41.811

Pass 117 37:13.284 4 8:53.641 *

Pass 133 41:28.224 5 4:14.940 *

Pass 146 45:50.341 6 4:22.117

In 158 50:10.108 7 4:19.767

Pass 181 58:22.017 8 8:11.909

Pass 197 1:02:34.890 9 4:12.873 *

In 212 1:07:11.348 10 4:36.458

Pass 247 1:18:33.603 11 11:22.255

Pass 257 1:22:49.719 12 4:16.116

In 266 1:27:35.024 13 4:45.305

No 562 HEUNET A / TRANNIN M /

In 68 22:59.075

In 142 43:56.075 1 20:57.000

In 172 56:35.521 2 12:39.446

No 563 GILISSEN S / GILISSEN K

Pass 27 9:09.922

Pass 40 14:25.232 1 5:15.310 *

Pass 56 19:06.388 2 4:41.156 *

In 76 24:10.440 3 5:04.052

Pass 132 41:00.013 4 16:49.573

Pass 145 45:34.699 5 4:34.686 *

Pass 156 49:55.375 6 4:20.676 *

In 169 54:19.166 7 4:23.791

Pass 219 1:08:23.736 8 14:04.570

Pass 236 1:12:55.285 9 4:31.549

In 244 1:17:40.834 10 4:45.549

No 565 GUYETTE  S/ ROUSSEAU F/

Pass 55 18:43.792

In 70 23:13.405 1 4:29.613

Pass 97 30:36.841 2 7:23.436 *

Pass 111 34:39.554 3 4:02.713 **

In 127 38:32.131 4 3:52.577

In 152 48:28.220 5 9:56.089

Pass 168 53:43.800 6 5:15.580

Pass 180 58:16.379 7 4:32.579

Pass 195 1:02:25.318 8 4:08.939

In 209 1:06:46.986 9 4:21.668

Pass 253 1:22:12.538 10 15:25.552

In 263 1:26:21.125 11 4:08.587

No 570 DECOURTY P. / LIETAR R.

Pass 21 6:14.474

In 32 11:00.560 1 4:46.086

Pass 57 19:22.354 2 8:21.794 *

In 71 23:36.474 3 4:14.120

Pass 106 32:46.136 4 9:09.662

In 116 37:07.703 5 4:21.567

In 144 45:30.126 6 8:22.423

In 165 53:02.398 7 7:32.272

Pass 185 59:59.413 8 6:57.015 *

Pass 202 1:04:14.589 9 4:15.176 *

Pass 220 1:08:29.241 10 4:14.652 *

In 233 1:12:43.172 11 4:13.931

Pass 255 1:22:25.314 12 9:42.142

In 264 1:26:38.764 13 4:13.450


